LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

-

' vates Petrol Corporatio
OPERATOR ates Petroleum poration

ADDRESS 207 South 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210

Woédpecker "SY" State #8
LEASE NAME WELL NO.

LOCATION 1980'FNL & 660'FWL, Section 21, T-14-S, R-33-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
460 1 8.03 8.03
954 11/2 12.93 20.96
1454 ‘ 1 1/4 10.91 31.87
1937 3/4 6.32 38.19
2289 . 1/2 3.07 41.26
2775 1/2 4.24 45.50
2962 1/2 1.63 47.13
3462 3/4 6.55 53.68
3955 1/2 4.30 57.98
4197 1/4 1.06 59.04
4664 1/2 4.08 63.12
5158 1/2 ©4.31 67.43
5810 1/4 2.85 70.28
6297 1/4 2.13 72.41
6794 1/4 2.17 74.58
7697 1/2 7.88 82.46
8190 1/4 2.15 84.61
8682 1/2 4.30 88.91
9037 2 12.39 101.30
9608 1 3/4 17 .44 118.74
10,130 _ 11/2 13.67 132.41
10,270 11/4 3.05 135.46

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE: Vj@e PresidentY-?/Contracts

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he Is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDAVIT:

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the l6th day of _ Januaru ,» 19 g4 .

Pamela A. Mughes ﬁ

Notary Public In and for the
Countu of Midland. Tevxas







